HK LUXURY HK LIGHTING  •  2151 Anchor Ct, Thousand Oaks, CA 91320  •  805.480.4881  •  dealers@hklighting.com  •  HKluxury.com 106.01.26
Project Name
Fixture Type
•  �Versatile low voltage (12V) LED fixture designed for architectural outdoor and
landscape path and ground area lighting applications.
•  �Minimalist center-mount design with a precision optical system delivering smooth,
balanced 360° illumination.
•  �1W or 3W integrated HK LED delivers 120 or 315 lumens. Available in 2700K

SHADE ACCESSORIES
EXTENSION SIZE
ORDERING GUIDE
  012V
VOLTAGE
012V 12V AC
  LRC
LRC Low Voltage, Round, Center
Mount (Symmetric Light)
  ARTOPLR
5.75" Path Light
Integrated  HK LED
POWERMODEL PHYSICAL OPTIONS
EXAMPLE: ARTOPLR-LRC-012V03W-30-18-BK
BK Aluminum Black
BZ Aluminum Bronze
MATERIAL / FINISH
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES  (Not installed at time of order)
MOUNTING
TRANSFORMERS (Go to Accessories for detailed specification)
  ATXM
MODEL
ATXM Stainless steel, wet location outdoor magnetic transformer
Multitap | 12-15VAC Output | MLV Dimming
OUTDOOR MAGNETIC TRANSFORMERS  (120V input/12VAC Output)
WATTAGE (VA)
150 150 Watts
300 300 Watts
  OTR-SS
PRIMARY VOLTAGE (VAC)
OTR-SS 120V Only
EXAMPLE: ATXM-150-OTR-SS
• �Consult Accessory Spec Sheet for desired option code.
• XX represents color option.
2 Due to the height of the ARTOPLR product, single
  prong ground stake not recommended for use in soft soil
ARTOPLR Radius
Path
1⁄2" - 14 NPS
Male Fitting
5.75" dia.
(146mm)
 1.00"
(25mm)
 18.00"
(457mm)
or  24.00"
(609mm)
Standard
(2X) Rotational
Locking Screws
(Hex Key 5⁄64")
(4X) Shade
Attachment Screws
(Stainless Steel
Phillips Head)
9.06" dia.
(230mm)
 1.25"
(32mm)
9.06" dia.
(230mm)
 1.50"
(38mm)
HK LUXURY HK LIGHTING  •  2151 Anchor Ct, Thousand Oaks, CA 91320  •  805.480.4881  •  dealers@hklighting.com  •  HKluxury.com 306.01.26
ARTOPLR-LRC
RASM-RD  (Modern Shade) RASP-RD  (Pagoda Shade)
ARTOPLR-LRC
Low Voltage